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Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: K-OPEN
Msc Zawodnik

MAZUREK Barbara
PACAN Mira

WOLF Weronika
KRZEWINSKA Monika

u B~ W NP

Znaleziono 5 wynik(éw)

VON BARDELEBEN Agnieszka

BIEG HERKULESA 12 KM

Z0S Koszalin
2016-07-23

Koszalin
12 km

Numer
32
38
58
27
59

Klub

BABECZKI KOSZALIN
SWIAT PLYTEK U KRYSPINA
TKKF KOSZALIN

BABECZKI KOSZALIN

B4SP&RT

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Punkt pomiarowy: 7,8 km

Kategoria
K35-49
K18-34
K35-49
K18-34
K35-49

Czas startu
00:00:09
00:00:10
00:00:08
00:00:10
00:00:09

2.6km
00:15:14
00:15:34
00:15:38
00:15:38
00:16:15

5.2km
00:31:18
00:31:36
00:31:35
00:31:43
00:33:18

7.8km
00:47:29
00:47:30
00:47:32
00:47:56
00:50:49
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